Generaln
ue

M T
5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27
M T
6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28
M T
6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28
M T
5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27
Jan1l
Jan 6
Feb 17
Mar 14
Apr 2

Apr 3

January
W T F
102
7 8 9
14 15 16
20 22 23
28 29 30
April
W T F
12 3
8 9 10
15 16 17
22 23 24
29 30
July
w T
1 2
8 9 10
15 16 17
22 23 24
29 30 31
October
W T F
12
7 8 9
14 15 16
20 22 23
28 29 30

New Year’s Day
Epiphany

Shrove Tuesday
Constitution Day
Maundy Thursday
Good Friday

10
17
24
31

11
18
25

11
18
25

10
17
24
31

11
18
25

K1 »

12
19
26

12
19
26

11
18
25

16
23

11
18
25

10
17
24
31

16
23
30

Apr 5
Apr 6
May 1
May 24
May 25
Aug 15

2026

February
T W T F
3 4 5 6
10 11 12 13
17 18 19 20
24 25 26 27
May
T W T F
1
5 6 7 8
12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29
August
T W T F
4 5 6 7
11 12 13 14
18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28
November
T W T F
3 4 5 6
10 11 12 13
17 18 19 20
24 25 26 27
Easter Sunday
Easter Monday
Labour Day
Pentecost
Whit Monday
Assumption

14
21
28

16
23
30

14
21
28

15
22

10
17
24
31

16
23
30

16
23
30

15
22
29

14
21
28

14
21
28

Sep 8
Nov 1
Dec 8
Dec 24
Dec 25
Dec 26

10
17
24
31

16
23
30

Andorra
March
W T F S S
1
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29
June
W T F S S
3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28
September
W T F S S
2 3 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30
December
W T F S S
2 3 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30 31

Our Lady of Meritxell
All Saints’ Day

Immaculate Conception

Christmas Eve

Christmas Day
Boxing Day



